Dubocica Open - 2024
Leskovac, 20/1/2024

Disciplina 17
20/01/2024 - 14:39

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
A: 2007 i stariji

RADENOQVIC, Matija
ZIVANOQVIC, Uros
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
DJURICIC, Nenad
TOSIC, llija

SIMIC, Nikola

FUMIC, Ognjen
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
BOGOJEVIC, Marko
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B: 2008-2009

PENIC, Andrija
IVKOVIC, Vasilije
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
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C: 2010-2011
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ILIEV, Leonel
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
JELENIC, Janko
ZLATKOVIC, Stefan
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
GLISIC, Aleksa
LUKIC, Luka
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D: 2012

MARINKOVIC, Lazar
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
MARINKOVIC, Novak
KRASIC, Andrija
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E: 2013

DIKIC, Luka
IGNJATOVIC, Bosko
DANICIC, Tadija
STEFANOQV, Lazar
MLADENOVSKI, Andrej
TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd
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GR.

06 Dubocica
05 Dubocica
05  11. April
04  Dubocica
05  Sveti Nikola
05 11. April
04 11. April
06 11. April
06  Nis 2005
08  Nis 2005
09 Nis 2005

08  Sveti Nikola
09  Sveti Nikola
09  Sveti Nikola

10 PK Skopje
10  Sveti Nikola
11  Nis 2005

10 Napredak
11  Napredak
10 Napredak

10 Crnica

12  Dubocica
12  Dubocica
12  Dubocica
12  Dubocica

13  Sveti Nikola

13 Nis 2005
13  Sveti Nikola
13 Nis 2005

13  PK Skopje
13  PK Skopje

Vreme Bodova

2624 611
2626 609
2720 548
2740 536
2745 533
2843 480
2857 473
28.69 467
3052 388
27.72 518
27.95 505
2066 423
2076 419
31.05 368
30.89 374
3218 331
3497 258
3693 219
4037 167
4470 123
5338 72
33.00 307
4012 171
4643 110
4993 88
3863 101
39.03 185
4269 141
4419 127
4509 120
4752 102

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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Dubocica Open - 2024
Leskovac, 20/1/2024

Disciplina 17, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

F: 2014
1. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14  Sveti Nikola 43.72 132
2. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 4445 125
3. TASIC, Nikola 14  Nis 2005 47.00 106
4. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14  Sveti Nikola 47.18 105
5. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14  Nis 2005 53.44 72
6. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14  PK Skopje 56.42 61
7. COPIC, Bogdan 14  Nis 2005 59.48 52
8. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 14  Leskovac 1:06.71 37
G: 2015 i mladiji
1. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 4756 102
2. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 51.81 79
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